12-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Interdisciplinary Studies
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MAIDS201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj)
Course Part : Master of Arts - IDS (With Credit)-[Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj)]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA20308 Folk Music of Maharashtra 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21301 History of Percussion Instruments 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21302 Research Methodology in Music 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21303 Improvisatory & Pre-Composed Compositions-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21304 Concert-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21305 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA21306 Baaj And Gharana 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21401 Hindustani & Karnataki Music 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21402 Notation of Improvisatory & Pre-Composed Compositions 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21403 Improvisatory & Pre-Composed Compositions-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21404 Concert-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21405 Dissertation 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21406 Tutorial-II 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA21407 Aesthetical Appreciation of percussion instruments 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
12-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023

AM : Assessment Method
12-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts, SUSPAF
Seat No: 035659 PRN: 202101099002116 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSPAF
1 Name: GAUNS GAURAV DATTU
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA20308 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MA21301 TH 32 43 8 11 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MA21302 TH 32 34 8 10 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MA21303 PR 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MA21304 PR 32 33 8 12 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MA21305 TW 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,X
MA21306 TH 32 42 8 10 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 129.00   |  SGPA: 5.16   |  Status: Pass
MA21401 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MA21402 TH 32 52 8 14 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21403 PR 32 56 8 14 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MA21404 PR 32 56 8 13 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21405 PR 32 60 8 14 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MA21406 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MA21407 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010419  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 209.00   |  SGPA: 8.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010419  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 193.00   |  SGPA: 7.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 035659  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 129.00   |  SGPA: 5.16   |  Status: Pass

School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts, SUSPAF
Seat No: 038295 PRN: 202101099002150 ELIG: H Statement No: College Code: SUSPAF
5 Name: DEODHAR OMKAR MAHESH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA20308 TH 32 53 8 15 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X
MA21301 TH 32 48 8 11 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MA21302 TH 32 39 8 12 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MA21303 PR 32 56 8 12 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X
MA21304 PR 32 58 8 12 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA21305 TW 10 11 25 -- 11 C 4 4 P E,X
MA21306 TH 32 53 8 11 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 188.00   |  SGPA: 7.52   |  Status: Pass
MA21401 TH 32 51 8 13 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21402 TH 32 50 8 13 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21403 PR 32 56 8 13 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21404 PR 32 58 8 14 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MA21405 PR 32 66 8 15 100 -- 81 O 10 40 P E,C
MA21406 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MA21407 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010416  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 227.00   |  SGPA: 9.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010416  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 227.00   |  SGPA: 9.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 038295  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 188.00   |  SGPA: 7.52   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1769/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage: 70.76 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 847.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.47   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.47   |  Final Grade: A
12-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts, SUSPAF
Seat No: 038296 PRN: 202101099002108 ELIG: H Statement No: College Code: SUSPAF
6 Name: DESHPANDE ANIKET VILAS
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA20308 TH 32 56 8 16 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA21301 TH 32 54 8 16 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MA21302 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21303 PR 32 52 8 13 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MA21304 PR 32 54 8 13 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X
MA21305 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MA21306 TH 32 54 8 15 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 209.00   |  SGPA: 8.36   |  Status: Pass
MA21401 TH 32 56 8 13 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-II  (Seat No: 038298  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 038298  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1582/2500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two)    |  Percentage: 63.28 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 6)
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 737.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.37   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.37   |  Final Grade: B+
12-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 12
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts, SUSPAF
Seat No: 038299 PRN: 202101099002114 ELIG: H Statement No: College Code: SUSPAF
9 Name: SAWANT SHUBHAM SHANKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA20308 TH 32 55 8 15 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA21301 TH 32 52 8 10 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MA21302 TH 32 34 8 11 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MA21303 PR 32 36 8 11 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MA21304 PR 32 36 8 11 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MA21305 TW 10 13 25 -- 13 B 6 6 P E,X
MA21306 TH 32 52 8 12 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 166.00   |  SGPA: 6.64   |  Status: Pass
MA21401 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MA21402 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C